Parameters

Total nitrogen (N)

Nitric nitrogen

Total phosphorus pentoxide
(P205),watersoluble

Water soluble potassium oxide (K20)
Magnesium oxide (MgQO) water soluble
Sulphur trioxide (SO3) water soluble
Total (B), as boric acid

Total Copper (Cu), EDTA

Total Iron(Fe), DTPA

Total Manganese (Mn), EDTA

Total Molybdenum (Mo), as sodium salt
Total Zinc (Zn),EDTA

Signature Stamp

YARA HELLAS S.A.
137 SYNGROU AVE. 17121 N. SMIRNI,
ATHE! "
TEL: +30 210 9370355 FAX: #80740 9370357
VAT REG No.: EC 094509639
GECR No: 660

Product Specifications

NPK (Mg, S) 3-11-39 (+4 +27,5)

with micornutrients

Value (%)

Date

3
3.0

11

39

4
27.5
0.025
0.010
0.070
0.040
0.004
0.025

12/12/2025



