



Product Specifications

NPK (Mg, S) 3-11-39 (+4 +27,5) with micornutrients

<u>Parameters</u>	<u>Value (%)</u>
Total nitrogen (N)	3
Nitric nitrogen	3.0
Total phosphorus pentoxide (P ₂ O ₅),watersoluble	11
Water soluble potassium oxide (K ₂ O)	39
Magnesium oxide (MgO) water soluble	4
Sulphur trioxide (SO ₃) water soluble	27.5
Total (B), as boric acid	0.025
Total Copper (Cu), EDTA	0.010
Total Iron(Fe), DTPA	0.070
Total Manganese (Mn), EDTA	0.040
Total Molybdenum (Mo), as sodium salt	0.004
Total Zinc (Zn),EDTA	0.025

Signature

Stamp

Date

12/12/2025

YARA HELLAS S.A.
137 SYNGROU AVE. 17121 N. SMIRNI,
ATHENS
TEL: +30 210 9370355 FAX: +30 210 9370357
VAT REG No.: EL 094509639
GECR No: 121658201000